
Oversigt over sognerådsformænd i Hillerslev Kommune fra 1842 til 

kommunesammenlægningen med Ringe i 1970. 

 

1842 – 1842 Birkedommer H. S. Blom, Sallinge    1 år. 

1843 – 1862 Propritær Gustav Schroll, Lykkensæde  20 år. 

1863 – 1863 Gmd. Jørgen Hansen, Sallinge    1 år. 

1864 – 1873 Gmd. Hans Hansen, Højrupgaard  10 år. 

1874 – 1874 Gmd. Lars Andersen, Nybølle    1 år. 

1875 – 1882 Propritær Henning Schroll, Lykkensæde    8 år. 

1883 – 1885 Gmd. H. H. Schroll, Møllemosegaard    3 år. 

1886 – 1888 Gmd. Jens Jørgensen, Nybølle    3 år. 

1889 – 1891 Godsforvalter Varberg, Erikshaab    3 år. 

1892 – 1905 Gmd. H. H. Schroll, Møllemosegaard  14 år. 

1906 – 1909 Gmd. Hans Bonnesen, Nybølle    3 år. 

1909 – 1913 Gmd. Ludvig Schroll, Møllemosegaard    4 år. 

1913 – 1943 Gmd. Frands Frandsen Skjelbo, Højrup  30 år. 

1943 – 1950 Baron B. Schaffalitzky de Muchadell    7 år. 

1950  - 1970 Gmd. Rasmus Bonnesen, Nybølle  20 år. 


